A-Line Bulbs
Decorative Bulbs
A-LINE BULBS
PREMIUM A-LINE BULBS
DECORATIVE BULBS
Bulb shape
Bulb shape
Lamp power Lamp power

* Dimmable  ** Non-dimmable †40W only ††Globes and A-Type only
9 27
How to order lamps from RAB
Our model numbers are easy to build and understand. Simply choose from the descriptions below each section of a matrix as seen below,
and be sure to include any hyphens shown. No confusing, company-specific coding. Just basic logic that continues to “make it easy” for you.
A-LINE BULBS
DECORATIVE
GLOBEA19
E12 BASE
E12 BASE
E12 BASE E26 BASE
E26 BASE
E26 BASE
BULLET TIP BENT TIP EDISON
These omnidirectional, frosted bulbs are available in both dimmable and
non-dimmable models, and come in several wattages, CCTs, and bases.
An 80 CRI rating makes them ideal for general lighting use.
A-line bulbs replace conventional halogen and
incandescent bulbs. RAB offers a variety of A-lines
for use in commercial and residential applications.
A-Line Bulbs | Dimmable & Non-Dimmable
DIMENSIONS
Non-Dimmable A B
40W
(E26)
2 3/8” 4 5/16”
60W
(E26)
2 3/8” 4 5/16”
A
B
A
B
15,000-Hour lifespan
Up to 13.7 years at 3 hours per day
Damp rated
Suitable for damp locations
Use anywhere
Suitable for use in enclosed fixtures3
FEATURES
UP TO
ENERGY SAVINGS
85%
1 The RAB No-Compromise warranty covers light output, color stability, driver performance and paint finish. RAB’s warranty is subject to all terms and conditions found at rablighting.com/warranty.
2 Margin of error +/-10%
3 100W A19  E26 and 100W A19 GU24 can only be used in open fixtures.
60W
(GU24)
2 3/8” 4 5/16”
75W
(GU24)
2 3/8" 4 5/16”
100W
(GU24)
2 3/8" 4 5/16”
Dimmable A B
40W
(E26)
2 23/64" 4 11/64”
60W
(E26)
2 23/64" 4 11/64”
75W
(E26)
2 3/8" 4 9/16”
100W
(E26)
2 3/8" 4 9/16”
NON-DIMMABLE A-LINE
Wattage
EQ Model Name Base Energy Star Lifespan
(Hrs.)
Light